University of California

HASTINGS COLLEGE OF THE LAW
Schedule of Estimated Tuition and Fees

2013-2014

SCHEDULE OF ESTIMATED TUITION AND FEES*

N FALL 2013 SPRING 2014 ANNUAL
Enrollment Fee* $21,743 $ 21,743 $ 43,486
Activity Fee** 82 - 82
Health Services Fee 309 309 618
UCSHIP Insurance Premium*** 1,437 2,011 3,448
Total Resident Fees $23,571 $24,063 $47,634
Non-California Resident Tuition 3,000 3,000 6,000
Total Non-Resident Tuition and Fees $26,571 $27,063 $ 53,634

Ll rass FALL 2013 SPRING 2014 ANNUAL
LL.M. Fee* $19,500 $ 19,500 $ 39,000
Activity Fee** 82 - 82
Health Services Fee 309 309 618
UCSHIP Insurance Premium*** 1,437 2,011 3,448
Total LL.M. Fees $21,328 $21,820 $ 43,148
sl FEES FALL 2013 SPRING 2014 ANNUAL
MSL Fee* $ 20,600 $ 20,600 $41,200
Activity Fee** 82 - 82
Health Services Fee 309 309 618
UCSHIP Insurance Premium*** 1,437 2,011 3,448
Total MSL Fees $22,428 $22,920 $ 45,348
PART TIME FEES PER UNIT
Part Time Fee (by approval of Associate Academic Dean) — JD Resident $1,812
Part Time Fee (by approval of Associate Academic Dean) — JD Non-Resident $2,062
Part Time Fee - MSL $1.471

* Tuition and fees are estimated and subject to further action by the Hastings Board of Directors, the State Legislature and/or the Governor’s office. They are subject

to change without notice.

** The student activity fee is charged annually. Students who attend in the spring but not the fall semester are charged the activity fee in the spring semester.
*** The UCSHIP Insurance Premium may be waived for the year with proof of alternate insurance.. Contact Student Health Services at 415-565-4612 for more

information.




